1. PRELEMINARY SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Tuesday December 5

Wednesday December 6

Thursday December 7
Friday December 8
Saturday December 9
Sunday December 10
Monday December 11

Tuesday December 12

Wednesday December 13

Thursday December 14

Friday December 15

Team arrival — Un-official practice

Team arrival — Un-official Practice - Team Managers' Meeting
Last day of arrival

Official Practice
Singles Women
Singles Men
Doubles Women
Doubles Men

Semifinals — Finales Singles and doubles Women & Men
Medal Presentation for Singles, doubles Women & Men

Teams

Teams
Semifinals — Finales Teams Women & Men

Team departure



